20 Cogeneration and Distributed Generation Journal
Cast Study
MARIN COUNTY OFFICE ENERGY
CONSERVATION, POWER PRODUCTION
AND COST SAVINGS
Arno Harris
Prevalent Power, Inc.
Marc Roper

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Implement proactive disaster prevention,
response and recovery strategies for your
facility…
DISASTER & RECOVERY
PLANNING: A GUIDE FOR
FACILITY MANAGERS
THIRD EDITION
By Joseph F. Gustin
The key to understanding the complexities of disaster pre-
paredness and business continuity lies in focusing upon the
issue of prevention, or mitigation. The completely revised
third edition of this best-selling reference speaks to the
issues of prevention, as well as “controlling” the effects of a
disaster on a company’s operations. Critical areas covered
include contingency planning, loss prevention, facility evacu-
ation, employee training, chain of command, checklists,
computer and data protection, bomb threat response,
standby power, self-inspection, and more. Topics added or
expanded in the third edition include workplace violence,
regulatory influence including the Disaster Mitigation Act of
2000, and effective mitigation strategies, and managing the
disaster and recovery effort. Also discussed in depth is the
role of the media to provide the facility manager with a
framework for enlisting the media’s assistance in recovery
planning. Every facility should have a copy of this important
reference on hand.
ISBN: 0-88173-481-0
6 x 9, 325+ pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $98.00
ORDER CODE: 0538
—— C O N T E N T S  ——
1 - Disaster Planning and Recovery
Issues
2 - Regulatory Influences
3 - Emergency Preparedness
4 - The Nature of Disasters
5 - Fire/Life Safety
6 - Bomb Threats
7 - Evacuation
8 - Earthquakes
9 - Violence in the Workplace
10 - Computer and Data Protection
11 - Standby Power Systems
12 - Loss Prevention Strategies
13 - Crisis Planning and Damage Control
14 - Mitigation
15 - Putting the Plan Together
16 - Managing the Disaster and Recovery
Effort
Index
Disaster & Recovery Planning: A Guide for Facility Managers, Third Edition 0538 $98.00
30 Cogeneration and Distributed Generation Journal
—–— CONTENTS —–—
Bring your facility’s energy
management into the 21st
century using this
comprehensive guide to IT for
energy and facility managers…
Compiled and edited by
Barney L. Capehart, Ph.D., C.E.M.
This important reference has been put together specifically to
prepare energy managers to understand the basic concepts
and principles of information technology (IT), so that they can
successfully apply this knowledge in their facility – and have
the understanding necessary to supervise the IT work of a
consultant or vendor. You’ll find all of the critical information
needed to effectively purchase, install and operate complex
web-based energy information and control systems. Compre-
hensive in scope, this reference addresses all of the most
significant energy and facility-relevant IT concepts and prin-
ciples you’ll typically need to take your operations to the “next
level,” with emphasis on networking, use of facility operation
databases, and sharing data using the web and the TCP/IP
communications protocol.
ISBN: 0-88173-449-7
8 1/2 x 11, 426 pp., Illus.
Hardcover, $145.00
PART I: Introduction to
Information Technology for
Energy Managers
PART II: Overview of Web-based
Energy Information & Energy
Control Systems
PART III: The Technological
Benefits of Modern Web-based
Energy Information & Energy
Control Systems
PART IV: Data Collection & Data
Input for EIS & ECS Systems
PART V: Energy & Facility Data
Processing, Analysis & Decision
Making
PART VI: Network Security for EIS
& ECS Systems
PART VII: Relational Database
Choices & Design for EIS & ECS
Systems
PART VIII: Techniques for Utility
Data Web Page Design
PART IX: Integration &